
Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Alterman #2 Austin Moore 92 1st

Robles1 Tom Quintero 91 2nd

M5 Abigail Leeder 91 3rd

Company First Last Score Award

Alterman #2 Austin Moore 92
Alterman #2 Leonard Debraska 86
Alterman #2 Brad Guillaudeu 89
Alterman #2 Chris Claussen 82

349
Spectrum David Kutac 75
Spectrum Clay Branecky 86
Spectrum Luke Novicke 91
Spectrum Cade Kutac 90

342
Big State Electric Forrest Wilson 81
Big State Electric Mat Rothe 89
Big State Electric Shane Custer 89
Big State Electric Ryder Brown 80

339
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Individual
Company First Last Score

Alterman #2 Austin Moore 92
Robles1 Tom Quintero 91
M5 Abigail Leeder 91
Spectrum Luke Novicke 91
Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 90
Spectrum Cade Kutac 90
Big State Electric Mat Rothe 89
Big State Electric Shane Custer 89
Alterman #2 Brad Guillaudeu 89
River City Excavation Cody Byrom 88
Page Kent Kleypas 87
Trifecta Justin Crippen 86
Alterman #2 Leonard Debraska 86
JCI Braden Spear 86
Skanska - Comal Team Jake Massey 86
Spectrum Clay Branecky 86
GPRS Brian Barlow 86
Trifecta Blake Beran 85
Alterman #1 Tony Walleck 85
Robles1 Ryon Corley 84
Lone Star Paving Scott Braun 84
Sherwin Paint Kyle Howell 84
River City Excavation Colby Skelton 84
Skanska - Civic Park Team John Faske 84
Dynamic Systems Inc Shea 83
Chamberlin Sean Huntsman 83
Alterman #1 Bryne Jacobson 83
Skanska - Comal Team Arthur Murray 83
Alterman #1 Eloy Ramirez 82
Alterman #2 Chris Claussen 82
Big State Electric Forrest Wilson 81
Robles1 Ed Pape 81
Lone Star Materials Andrew Smith 81
M5 Trevor Nickel 81
Baker Triangle Manuel Garza 81



Individual
GPRS Kris Kidwell 81
Big State Electric Ryder Brown 80
Way Engineering #1 Vance Jupe 80
Page Trent Oliver 80
Sherwin Paint Matt Martinez 80
MGC Terry Crocker 80
Sightline Commercial Solutions Jared Wohlford 80
Sightline Commercial Solutions Pete Lindenfelser 80
River City Excavation Scott Thomas 79
Northstar Fire Protection Juan De Hoyos 79
Urban Concrete Eddie Kellner 79
Skanska - Christus Team Adam Vega 78
Dynamic Systems Inc Brandon Jones 78
Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 78
Ericstad Masonry Robbie Klekar 78
White Cap Bobby Pena 78
GPRS Tyler Funderbur 78
Willscot Kevin Barnd 78
L&W Supply Charles Macias 78
Polygon James Ket 77
Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 77
White Cap Sonny Vinton 77
Skanska - Comal Team Tony Elias 77
Robles1 Adam Robles 76
River City Excavation Cavin Newberry 76
Lasco Chris Montez 75
CFS Josh Vrzalik 75
Chamberlin Benson Phillips 75
Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 75
Keystone Concrete Burke McCoy 75
MGC Josh Neumeyer 75
MGC Martin Nguyen 75
Spectrum David Kutac 75
Myrex Industries Caden Fishbeck 74
L&W Supply Jesus Avila 74
Milestone Metals Christian Crawford 73



Individual
M5 Michael Koch 73
Sightline Commercial Solutions Chris Altringer 73
JCI Steve Garza 73
FSG Doug Tripodo 73
Way Engineering #1 Marcus Schnur 72
CFS Greg Martinez 72
Cherry Coatings Travis 72
Trifecta Rusty Young 72
Lone Star Paving Ryan Ohlendorf 72
Keystone Concrete Eduardo Rijojas 72
Urban Concrete Wes Moeller 72
Skanska - Civic Park Team Justin Wallace 72
FSG Kody Hapdade 72
Sharp Kyle Sharp 71
Team Mechanical Charlie Thomas Sr. 71
Lasco John Quisenberry 70
Myrex Industries Matthew Felcman 70
Myrex Industries Mitchell McElroy 70
Cherry Coatings Richard Banuelos 70
Trifecta Clint Sharp 70
Page Andrew Belton 70
Keystone Concrete Colby Wehaton 70
Urban Concrete Colby Henderson 70
Cosmo Electric Jesse Bratton 70
Cosmo Electric Jaime Katz 69
CFS Rick Garcia 68
Dynamic Systems Inc Jason Adams 68
MGC Alan Judice 68
Urban Concrete Marcus Murguia 67
Way Engineering #2 Brock Williams 66
Cosmo Electric Tyler Boehme 66
WPM Charles Carlson 65
MS Glass Rick Gonzalez 65
Lone Star Materials Tess Shelton 65
Team Mechanical Greg 65
Skanska - Civic Park Team GHOST 65



Individual
Dynamic Systems Inc Richard Popham 64
Milestone Metals Patrick Fleming 64
Sharp Jason Luis 63
Willscot Morgan Egli 63
Lone Star Paving Chris Beckmann 62
Skanska - Christus Team GHOST 61
CFS Roland Olguin 61
Polygon Evan Lundgren 61
Team Mechanical Rocand 61
White Cap David Mechler 61
MS Glass Mack Gasque 60
Team Mechanical GHOST 60
Keystone Concrete Valentine Nieto 60
GPRS Ryan Dennis 60
Sharp Alan Sharp 59
Sharp Mark Solz 59
MS Glass Raj Karimi 59
Chamberlin Vince Patterson 59
WPM Joe Leoni 58
Polygon Matt Ulizio 58
Cherry Coatings Jorge Ramirez 58
Way Engineering #2 Mike Hembling 57
Page Whitney Warlick 57
Chamberlin David Campos 56
M5 Ryan Keller 56
Cosmo Electric Lorenzo Sanchez 56
Lasco Taber Diaz 55
Northstar Fire Protection Gerardo Gonzalaz 55
White Cap Keith Coughlin 55
L&W Supply Carlos Murillo 55
FSG Chris Perez 55
Lasco Juan Martinez 53
Myrex Industries Ryan Secvik 53
Skanska - Comal Team Jason Dominguez 52
Way Engineering #1 Kevin Pierce 51
Way Engineering #2 Juan Valdez 51



Individual
Northstar Fire Protection Matt Terrall 51
FSG Joseph Hines 51
Ericstad Masonry Leroy Solis 50
Lone Star Materials Matt Patterson 49
WPM Pedro Aragon 48
WPM Kurt Salisbury 47
Sherwin Paint David Guerra 46
Milestone Metals April Rogel 44
Skanska - Christus Team GHOST 41
Milestone Metals Chelsea Moore 41
Sherwin Paint Saul Conchola 39
L&W Supply Sergio Avila 39
Ericstad Masonry Arrica Klekar 33
Skanska - Christus Team Rene Blanquiz 32
Way Engineering #2 Adrian Mumme 31
Alterman #1 Natalie Carrasco 30
Skanska - Civic Park Team Weston Shadrock 28
Cherry Coatings Claudio Rafael 27
Northstar Fire Protection Zach Fisher 24
Ericstad Masonry Claire Solis 13



Team
Company First Last Score

Alterman #2 Austin Moore 92
Alterman #2 Leonard Debraska 86
Alterman #2 Brad Guillaudeu 89
Alterman #2 Chris Claussen 82

349
Spectrum David Kutac 75
Spectrum Clay Branecky 86
Spectrum Luke Novicke 91
Spectrum Cade Kutac 90

342
Big State Electric Forrest Wilson 81
Big State Electric Mat Rothe 89
Big State Electric Shane Custer 89
Big State Electric Ryder Brown 80

339
Robles1 Adam Robles 76
Robles1 Ryon Corley 84
Robles1 Tom Quintero 91
Robles1 Ed Pape 81

332
River City Excavation Cody Byrom 88
River City Excavation Colby Skelton 84
River City Excavation Cavin Newberry 76
River City Excavation Scott Thomas 79

327
Baker Triangle Mike Sireno 77
Baker Triangle Jacob Sireno 90
Baker Triangle Paul Montanez 78
Baker Triangle Manuel Garza 81

326
Trifecta Rusty Young 72
Trifecta Blake Beran 85
Trifecta Justin Crippen 86
Trifecta Clint Sharp 70

313



Team
GPRS Brian Barlow 86
GPRS Tyler Funderbur 78
GPRS Kris Kidwell 81
GPRS Ryan Dennis 60

305
M5 Abigail Leeder 91
M5 Ryan Keller 56
M5 Trevor Nickel 81
M5 Michael Koch 73

301
MGC Alan Judice 68
MGC Josh Neumeyer 75
MGC Martin Nguyen 75
MGC Terry Crocker 80

298
Skanska - Comal Team Jason Dominguez 52
Skanska - Comal Team Tony Elias 77
Skanska - Comal Team Jake Massey 86
Skanska - Comal Team Arthur Murray 83

298
Page Whitney Warlick 57
Page Andrew Belton 70
Page Kent Kleypas 87
Page Trent Oliver 80

294
Dynamic Systems Inc Shea 83
Dynamic Systems Inc Brandon Jones 78
Dynamic Systems Inc Richard Popham 64
Dynamic Systems Inc Jason Adams 68

293
Lone Star Paving Scott Braun 84
Lone Star Paving Chris Beckmann 62
Lone Star Paving Zach Alfier 75
Lone Star Paving Ryan Ohlendorf 72

293



Team
Urban Concrete Wes Moeller 72
Urban Concrete Colby Henderson 70
Urban Concrete Marcus Murguia 67
Urban Concrete Eddie Kellner 79

288
Alterman #1 Tony Walleck 85
Alterman #1 Eloy Ramirez 82
Alterman #1 Bryne Jacobson 83
Alterman #1 Natalie Carrasco 30

280
Keystone Concrete Colby Wehaton 70
Keystone Concrete Eduardo Rijojas 72
Keystone Concrete Valentine Nieto 60
Keystone Concrete Burke McCoy 75

277
CFS Rick Garcia 68
CFS Roland Olguin 61
CFS Greg Martinez 72
CFS Josh Vrzalik 75

276
Chamberlin Sean Huntsman 83
Chamberlin Benson Phillips 75
Chamberlin Vince Patterson 59
Chamberlin David Campos 56

273
White Cap Sonny Vinton 77
White Cap David Mechler 61
White Cap Bobby Pena 78
White Cap Keith Coughlin 55

271
Myrex Industries Matthew Felcman 70
Myrex Industries Ryan Secvik 53
Myrex Industries Caden Fishbeck 74
Myrex Industries Mitchell McElroy 70

267



Team
Cosmo Electric Jesse Bratton 70
Cosmo Electric Tyler Boehme 66
Cosmo Electric Lorenzo Sanchez 56
Cosmo Electric Jaime Katz 69

261
Team Mechanical Rocand 61
Team Mechanical GHOST 60
Team Mechanical Greg 65
Team Mechanical Charlie Thomas Sr. 71

257
Lasco Taber Diaz 55
Lasco Chris Montez 75
Lasco Juan Martinez 53
Lasco John Quisenberry 70

253
Sharp Kyle Sharp 71
Sharp Alan Sharp 59
Sharp Jason Luis 63
Sharp Mark Solz 59

252
FSG Doug Tripodo 73
FSG Chris Perez 55
FSG Joseph Hines 51
FSG Kody Hapdade 72

251
Sherwin Paint Saul Conchola 39
Sherwin Paint Matt Martinez 80
Sherwin Paint Kyle Howell 84
Sherwin Paint David Guerra 46

249
Skanska - Civic Park Team GHOST 65
Skanska - Civic Park Team Justin Wallace 72
Skanska - Civic Park Team Weston Shadrock 28
Skanska - Civic Park Team John Faske 84

249



Team
L&W Supply Charles Macias 78
L&W Supply Jesus Avila 74
L&W Supply Carlos Murillo 55
L&W Supply Sergio Avila 39

246
Sightline Commercial Solutions Jared Wohlford 80
Sightline Commercial Solutions Pete Lindenfelser 80
Sightline Commercial Solutions Chris Altringer 73

233
Cherry Coatings Jorge Ramirez 58
Cherry Coatings Richard Banuelos 70
Cherry Coatings Claudio Rafael 27
Cherry Coatings Travis 72

227
Milestone Metals Chelsea Moore 41
Milestone Metals April Rogel 44
Milestone Metals Christian Crawford 73
Milestone Metals Patrick Fleming 64

222
WPM Joe Leoni 58
WPM Pedro Aragon 48
WPM Charles Carlson 65
WPM Kurt Salisbury 47

218
Skanska - Christus Team Adam Vega 78
Skanska - Christus Team GHOST 41
Skanska - Christus Team GHOST 61
Skanska - Christus Team Rene Blanquiz 32

212
Northstar Fire Protection Zach Fisher 24
Northstar Fire Protection Matt Terrall 51
Northstar Fire Protection Gerardo Gonzalaz 55
Northstar Fire Protection Juan De Hoyos 79

209



Team
Way Engineering #2 Mike Hembling 57
Way Engineering #2 Adrian Mumme 31
Way Engineering #2 Juan Valdez 51
Way Engineering #2 Brock Williams 66

205
Way Engineering #1 Kevin Pierce 51
Way Engineering #1 Marcus Schnur 72
Way Engineering #1 Vance Jupe 80

203
Polygon Evan Lundgren 61
Polygon James Ket 77
Polygon Matt Ulizio 58

196
Lone Star Materials Andrew Smith 81
Lone Star Materials Tess Shelton 65
Lone Star Materials Matt Patterson 49

195
MS Glass Raj Karimi 59
MS Glass Mack Gasque 60
MS Glass Rick Gonzalez 65

184
Ericstad Masonry Leroy Solis 50
Ericstad Masonry Robbie Klekar 78
Ericstad Masonry Claire Solis 13
Ericstad Masonry Arrica Klekar 33

174
JCI Braden Spear 86
JCI Steve Garza 73

159
Willscot Kevin Barnd 78
Willscot Morgan Egli 63

141
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